District ILI & COVID-19 Data

PELC EC JA RO SP SW EMS WMS SHS TLC
Mon - 5172021 0.7% 0.7% 0.3% 0.4% 0.2% 0.3% 0.3% 0.0% 0.1% 0.0%
Tue - 5/18/2021| 0.0% 1.0% 0.3% 0.7% 0.6% 0.3% 0.3% 0.0% 0.2% 0.0%
Wed - 5119/2021] 0.0% 0.3% 0.3% 0.9% 0.6% 0.2% 0.3% 0.0% 0.1% 0.0%
Thu - 52002021  0.0% 0.3% 0.3% 0.4% 0.4% 0.5% 0.4% 0.0% 0.1% 0.0%
Fri- 5/21/2021] 0.0% 0.5% 0.4% 0.2% 0.0% 0.3% 0.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Sat - 52212021
3Sum - 5/23/2021
Mon - 5/24/2021 0.0% 0.0% 0.6% 0.4% 0.0% 0.2% 0.1% 0.0% 0.2% 0.0%
Tue - 5/25/2021| 0.0% 0.0% 0.7% 0.0% 0.2% 0.2% 0.1% 0.0% 0.3% 0.0%
Wed - 5/26/2021] 0.0% 0.2% 0.6% 0.0% 0.2% 0.2% 0.1% 0.1% 0.1% 0.0%
Thu - 52772021 0.3% 0.0% 0.3% 0.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.1% 0.2% 0.3% 0.0%
Fri- 5/28/2021| 0.0% 0.3% 0.1% 0.2% 0.4% 0.0% 0.1% 0.5% 0.2% 0.0%
Sat - 5/29/2021
Sun - 5/30/2021
Maon - 5/31/2021
Tue - 6/1/2021] 1.4% 0.0% 0.8% 0.2% 0.6% 0.9% 0.3% 0.1% 0.1% 0.0%
Wed - 6/2/2021 1.7% 0.2% 0.3% 0.0% 1.5% 0.3% 0.3% 0.1% 0.1% 0.0%
Thu - 6/372021| 0.7% 0.3% 0.4% 0.7% 0.6% 0.3% 0.3% 0.1% 0.1% 0.0%

Scott County COVID-19 Data

14 Day Rolling Average of Cases/10,000 for Scott County

Day| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 [9 (1011|1213 | 14

Date | 5/24 | 5/25 | 5/26 | 5/27 | 5/28 | 5/29 | 5/30 | 5/31 | 6/1 | 6/2 | 6/3 | 6/4 | 6/5 | 6/6

County Rate 115|109 99 [ 86 | 80| 73 | 6.7 | 6.2 |59|54|50(43|44]41




